
TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION 

M.A IN BENGALI 
RollNo 

2106450017 
2106450018 
2106450034 
2106450039 
2106450040 
2106450041 
2106450042 
2006450009 
2106450001 
2106450002 
2106450003 
2106450008 
2106450009 
2106450010 
2106450013 
2106450014 
2106450024 
2106450025 
2106450027 

2106450028 

2106450030 
2106450032 
2106450033 

2106450035 

2106450037 
2106450047 

2106450048 

2106450049 
2106450050 
2106450051 
2106450052 
2106450053 

210645063 
2106450065 

2106450071 

2106450072 

2106450074 
2106450076 
2106450079 

2106450083 
2106450085 
2106450087 

2106450090 
2106450091 

2106450093 
2106450095 
2106450096 
2006450076 
2106450004 
2106450006 

2106450007 
2106450011 
2106450012 

Exam Held: 

2106450015 

RegnNo 
2018-012136 
2018-007057 
2018-005108 
2018-013732 
2021-022772 
2021-022773 
2018-008545 
2017-008330 
2018-013175 
2018-012372 
2018-012746 
2018-005110 
2018-012399 
2021-022757 
2021-022758 
2017-008759 
2018-010445 
2021-22764 
2018-003963 
2018-002183 
2018-008488 
2021-022768 
2018-008072 
2021-022769 

2017-009995 
2021-022776 
2018-007052 

2018-002222 

2018-013 705 
2018-012613 
2018-011903 
2018-12084 
2018-001134 
2021-022785 
2017-005548 
2021-22788 
2018-007027 

2018-002406 
2021-022789 
2018-014040 
2018-012655 
2021-022792 
2018-010907 
2018-001114 
2018-001117 
2018-002266 
2018-006872 
2017-000986 
2018-012758 
2018-003105 
2018-003964 
2018-003965 

2018-003974 
2018-01112 

SGPA 

Result Date: 18/08/2023 

9.17 

8.4 

8.4 
8.6 
9 

8.75 
8.5 
7.8 
9 

8.4 

8.4 
8.25 
8.4 
7.4 

7.75 
8.4 

7.75 
7.5 

7.75 

7.6 

7.8 
8.25 
8 

8.2 

8.17 

8.25 
8.6 
8.6 
7.8 
7.6 

8.5 
8.25 

8.4 
8.4 
8.5 

8.4 
8.4 
6.8 
7.25 
7.4 
7.75 
7.6 
7.2 

7.5 

8.87 

8.14 

CGPA Result BackPapers 

8.05 
8.04 
8.29 
8.1 
8.48 
7.76 
7.77 

7.55 
7.14 

7.9 
7.82 
7.1 

7.67 

7.64 
7.33 
7.57 

7.1 

7.81 
7.29 

7.38 
7.05 
7.67 

7.41 

7.52 
7.1 

7.33 

7.27 
7.95 
7.77 
7.41 

7.19 

7.33 
7.95 

7.19 

7.81 
7.81 
7.05 
7.81 
7.52 
7.32 
7.65 
7.59 
7.62 
7.57 

7.71 
6.71 

6.52 
6.95 
6.43 
6.76 

BEN-4 

6.67 

(CBCS) 

6.48 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 
A 

SEMESTER - IV 
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$016 
6450022 

A06450029 
2106450044 
2106450046 

2106450055 
2106450064 
2106450066 
2106450073 

2106450075 
2106450078 
2106450080 
2106450082 
2106450088 
2106450097 
2106450023 

2106450031 
2106450062 
2106450056 
2106450057 

2106450005 

2106450019 

2106450020 

2106450021 

2106450026 

2106450043 
2106450045 

2106450059 

2106450061 

2106450084 
2106450094 

2021-022760 
2018-010612 
2021-022765 
2018-001107 
2021-022775 
2018-003122 
2021-022784 
2021-@22786 
2018-001118 
2018-007061 
2018-000430 
2018-006829 
2018-002202 
2018-013011 
2021-023834 
2021-022763 
2021-022767 
2018-010038 
2012-009815 
2021-022779 
2021-022755 
2018-008085 
2021-023829 

2018-000765 
2018-000204 
2021-023830 
2021-022774 

2016-004238 

2017-012446 

2017-008635 
2018-011383 

7.4 

6.5 
7 

7.5 

7.75 
6.6 
7 

7.8 
6.5 

7.8 
7.25 
7.75 
7.5 
8.2 

7.75 

6.2 
7 

6.6 

5.75 
5.6 

6.74 
6.24 

6.52 
6.86 
6.9 

6.35 

6.05 
6.81 

6.76 
6.67 
6.1 

6.38 
6.33 
6.43 
6.52 

5.71 

5.67 

5.81 
5.19 
5 

BEN-4 

A 

A 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B-t 

B+ 

B+ 

C 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 

Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Fail BL1001C 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
LOwer Exam Not Cleared 
Fail BL1001C 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 
Lower Exam Not Cleared 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 
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